
 
KTSCWC_1   2015  CLAIMED 
 
M 
01.. YT3X  111672 
02.. YU0U  109572 
03.. E77W  102816 
04.. YU0T  102312 
05.. YU1KT  102176 
06.. YT0Z  102168 
07.. YT9A  100001 
08.. YT7M  97782 
09.. YT2T  96363 
10.. E70A  85878 
11.. YU5D  81543 
12.. YU1RM  80619 
13.. YU0W  77256 
14.. YU1Q  67320 
15.. YU1UN  66924 
16.. YU45MM  63426 
17.. YT45N  62514 
18.. YU1AU  41652 
19.. YT1AU  37098 
20.. YU2U  35298 
21.. YU1ED  12267 
 
NYU 
01.. LZ8E  93912 
02.. E73FDE  72792 
03.. UA3MIF    70389 
04.. S57DX  67134 
05.. 9A4U  64260 
06.. E74Y  61320 
07.. LZ4AE  56304 
08.. LZ1QZ  53820 
09.. E73PY  50964 
10.. R3ZV  43542 
11.. RT5C  40533 
12.. E7RS  40185 
13.. LZ1IA  39330 
14.. E73JHI  28776 
15.. YO3APJ  22698 
16.. E75A  22386 
17.. DL2OM  5400 
18.. SV4FFL  4752 
19.. II1ICS  2576 
20.. LZ1UK  768 
21.. LZ1FJ  468 

 

 
NM 
01.. YU1EA  106266 
02.. YT8T  102312 
03.. LZ8E  93912 
04.. YU6DX  93375 
05.. YT3E  89965 
06.. YU7GL  88200 
07.. YU4A  83835 
08.. YT0A  83640 
09.. E73FDE  72792 
10.. UA3MIF  70389 
11.. S57DX  67134 
12.. 9A4U  64260 
13.. YT2U  63000 
14.. YU2V  62016 
15.. E74Y  61320 
16.. LZ4AE  56304 
17.. YT1ET  55975 
18.. YT1T  54054 
19.. LZ1QZ  53820 
20.. YT1UR  53487 
21.. YU2M  53280 
22.. YU1AHW  51150 
23.. E73PY  50964 
24.. R3ZV  43542 
25.. RT5C  40533 
26.. E7RS  40185 
27.. LZ1IA  39330 
28.. YT5R  39105 
29.. YU1AR  28944 
30.. E73JHI  28776 
31.. YO3APJ  22698 
32.. E75A  22386 
33.. YU1MI  21798 
34.. YU1EO  12267 
35.. DL2OM  5400 
36.. SV4FFL  4752 
37.. II1ICS  2576 
38.. LZ1UK  768 
39.. LZ1FJ  468 
 
CHECK  LOG: 
E74A, S53V, S57WJ, YT3H, YT6W, 
YU1GG,YU1IG, YU5T, YU8A, YU9CF 


